BID ON: AUTOMOTIVE TOOLS - VOCATIONAL DEPT.
BID NO: 17-32
OPENED: MAY 30, 2017 @2:00PM

ITEM

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10

#11

#12

#13

#14

MODEL #

SOEX12

F80

AD12B

LP10R

208CCP

196CF

FADHG6B

87ACF

46ACF

F80

FLF80A

FXK3

T72

TMM6

SAMPLE OF HEAVY USE ITEMS
ALL ITEMS LISTED ARE SNAP-ON OR APPROVED EQUAL
DESCRIPTION
WRENCH COMBINATION FLANK DRIVE PLUS 3/8" 12 POINT
RATCHED SEALED 3/8" DRIVE
WRENCH ADJUSTABLE 12" LONG
VISE-GRIP STRAIGHT JAW, 10"

PLIERS, ANGLE NOSE, ROUNDED NOSE PROTECTS BATTERY FROM
DAMAGE ARE OFFSET 30° FOR BETTER LEVERAGE-7-3/4" LONG

PLIERS, NEEDLE NOSE WITH SIDE CUTTER, VACUUM GRIP.
WRENCH ADJUSTABLE FLANK DRIVE PLUS 6" LONG
CUTTERS, HI-LEVERAGLE DIAGONAL

PLIERS, COMBINATION SLIP-JOINT, RED VINYL GRIPS
RATCHED SEALED 3/8" DRIVE

FLEX RATCHET 1/2: DRIVER

EXTENSION FRICTION BALL KNURLED 3" KNURLING AT THE
DRIVE END PROVIDES FOR EASY FINGERTIP TURNING.

RACHET STD 1/2" DRIVE

SOCKET METRIC SHALLOW 6MM 6-POINT

QTY.

BIDDER
Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial

Snap-On Industrial

Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial

Snap-On Industrial

Snap-On Industrial

Snap-On Industrial

UNIT COST

$24.38

$78.71

$65.63

$18.23

$22.80

$36.38

$44.96

$34.31

$26.25

$78.71

$101.21

$18.45

$63.71

$11.33

BRAND/MODEL

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

DELIVERY

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO



ITEM

#15

#16

#17

#18

#19

#20

#21

#22

#23

#24

#25

#26

#27

#28

#29

#30

#31

#32

MODEL #
TMMS8
STM12
FS121
FSM111
FS16B
SFSM10
SFSM11
SFSM15
FSM171
FSM181
FSM121
SFSM12

TPGD150

TQFR250E

QD2FR75
SGDP31IRBR

SGDP42IRBR

SHDI1R

DESCRIPTION
SOCKET METRIC SHALLOW 8MM 6-POINT
SOCKET DEEP, 3/8" 6 POINT
SOCKET SHALLOW 3/8" 6 POINT
SOCKET METRIC SHALLOW 11MM 6 POINT
SOCKET UNIVERSAL SHALLOW 1/2" 6 POINT
SOCKET METRIC DEEP 10MM 6 POINT
SOCKET METRIC DEEP 11MM 6 POINT
SOCKET METRIC DEEP 15MM 6 POINT
SOCKET METRIC SHALLOW 17 MM 6 POINT
SOCKET METRIC SHALLOW 18 MM 6 POINT
SOCKET METRIC SHALLOW 12 MM 6 POINT
SOCKET METRIC DEEP 12 MM 6 POINT
GAUGE PRESSURE 10-50 PSI CALIBRATED IN PSI INCREMENTS
FROM 10 TO 50 PSI ANDIN 25k Pa INCREMENTS FROM 75 TO
STRAIGHT HEAD CHROME PLATED 5-1/2" LONG

TORQUE WRENCH

5-75 FT. LB. TORQ.
SCREWDRIVER, PHILLIPS, #1

SCREWDRIVER, PHILLIPS, #1

SCREWDRIVER, FLAT TIP ROUND SHANK, 1/4"

QTY.

Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial

Snap-On Industrial

Snap-On Industrial

Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial

Snap-On Industrial

Snap-On Industrial

UNIT COST

$11.33

$15.71

$11.36

$11.55

$34.88

$16.39

$16.39

$18.11

$12.83

$12.83

$11.55

$16.39

$41.06

$277.46

$236.21
$14.06

$17.70

$8.51

BRAND/MODEL

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

DELIVERY

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO



ITEM

#33

#34

#35

#36

#37

#38

#39

#40

#41

#42

#43

#44

#45

#46

#47

#48

MODEL #

SGD6BR

DSM1011

SOEXM13

SOEXM14

SOEXM16

SOEXM17

SOEXM18

SOEXM19

DSM1011

PPC104A

PPC812B

FB335

TPMA12

HBFE16

SGDTX315BR

SGB4BR

DESCRIPTION

SCREWDRIVER, FLAT TIP ROUND SHANK, 5/16"

WRENCH METRIC OPEN END IGNITION 10-11MM

WRENCH METRIC, COMBINATION FLANK DRIVE PLUS 13MM,
12 POINT

WRENCH METRIC, COMBINATION FLANK DRIVE PLUS 14MM,
12 POINT

WRENCH METRIC, COMBINATION FLANK DRIVE PLUS 16MM,
12 POINT

WRENCH METRIC, COMBINATION FLANK DRIVE PLUS 17MM,
12 POINT

WRENCH METRIC, COMBINATION FLANK DRIVE PLUS 18MM,
12 POINT

WRENCH METRIC, COMBINATION FLANK DRIVE PLUS 19MM,
12 POINT

WRENCH METRIC OPEN END IGNITION 10-11 MM

PUNCH PIN 5/16" HEX

CHISEL FLAT 5/16" HEX

GAUGE FEELER, GENERAL USE

TAPE RULER, US 12' TAPE MEASURE 12&#39

16 OZ. DB HAMMER

SCREWDRIVER, TORX SCREWDRIVER, T15

SCREWDRIVER FLAT TIP ROUND SHANK, 1/4"

QTY.

Snap-On Industrial

Snap-On Industrial

Snap-On Industrial

Snap-On Industrial

Snap-On Industrial

Snap-On Industrial

Snap-On Industrial

Snap-On Industrial

Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial

Snap-On Industrial

UNIT COST

$19.31

$17.63

$26.63

$27.38

$31.13

$33.00

$34.50

$36.71

$17.63

$12.38

$20.25

$11.06

$17.70

$33.38

$16.99

$17.70

BRAND/MODEL

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

DELIVERY

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO



ITEM

#49

#50

#51

#52

#53

#54

#55

#56

#57

#58

#59

#60

#61

#62

#63

#64

#65

MODEL #

DESCRIPTION

SGDTX315BR SCREWDRIVER, TORX SCREWDRIVER, T15

SHD8R

SHDZ63R

SHDZ22R

EECT400

AC58E

TPGD150

SXK3

FXK3

FXK6

196ACF

87ACF

TM12

SFSM15

SFSM11

SFSM10

FSM141

SCREWDRIVER FLAT TIP ROUND SHANK 3/8"

SCREWDRIVER POZIDRIV, #3

SCREWDRIVER POZIDRIV, #2

TESTER CIRCUIT FOR 6V AND 12 V SYSTEMS MAKES TESTS
WITH ENFINE OFF LEAD PROTECTED BY STRAIN RELIEF.

WIRE BRUSH

GAUGE PRESSURE 10-50 PSI CALIBRATED IN 1 PSI
INCREMENTS FROM 10 TO 50 PSI

EXTENSION

EXTENSION FRICTION BALL KNURLED 3" KNURLING AT THE
DRIVE END PROVIDES FOR EASY FINGERTIP TURNING.

EXTENSION FRICTION BALL KNURLED 6" KNURLING AT THE
DRIVE END PROVIDES FOR EASY FINGERTIP TURNING.

PLIERS, NEEDLE NOSE WITH SIDE CUTTER, VACUUM GRIP.

CUTTERS, HI-LEVERAGLE DIAGONAL

SOCKET, SHALLOW 3/8" 6 POINT

SOCKET METRIC DEEP 15 MM 6 POINT

SOCKET METRIC DEEP 11 MM 6 POINT

SOCKET METRIC DEEP 10 MM 6 POINT

SOCKET METRIC SHALLOW 14 MM 6 POINT

QTY.

Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial

Snap-On Industrial

Snap-On Industrial

Snap-On Industrial

Snap-On Industrial

Snap-On Industrial

Snap-On Industrial

Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial

Snap-On Industrial

UNIT COST

$16.99

$24.00

$26.44

$14.14

$67.49

$5.18

$41.06

$24.00

$18.45

$23.25

$36.38

$34.31

$9.86

$18.11

$16.39

$16.39

$12.34

BRAND/MODEL

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

DELIVERY

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO



ITEM

#66

#67

#68

#69

#70

#71

#12

#73

#74

#715

#76

#11

#78

#79

#80

#81

#82

MODEL #

FSM101

FSUM13A

TS261

TS241

TWM12A

TWM22

TWM22

TW201

TSM20

TWM14A

TWMI15A

TWM17

*SKPDOSCHL

FJ300

DW10973

EEDMTACHI

MG725

DESCRIPTION

SOCKET METRIC SHALLOW 10 MM 6 POINT

SOCKET METRIC UNIVERSAL 13MM 6 POINT

SOCKET DEEP, 13/16" 6 POINT

SOCKET DEEP, 3/4" 6 POINT DEEP SOCKET

SOCKET METRIC SHALLOW 21 MM 6 POINT SHALLOW SOCKET

SOCKET METRIC SHALLOW 22 MM 6 POINT SHALLOW SOCKET

SOCKET METRIC SHALLOW 22 MM 6 POINT SHALLOW SOCKET

SOCKET SHALLOW 5/8" 6 POINT SHALLOW SOCKET

SOCKET METRIC DEEP 20 MM 6 POINT

SOCKET METRIC SHALLOW 14 MM 6 POINT SHALLOW
SOCKET - 1/2" DRIVE SOCKET

SOCKET METRIC, SHALLOW 15 MM 6 POINT SHALLOW SOCKET

SOCKET METRIC, SHALLOW 17 MM 6 POINT 17 MM
6 POINT SHALLOW SOCKET

ED PACKAGE SHOP KEY SEE SPEC. #1

3 TON FLOOR JACK SERVICE TAPE

HAND LAMP 40 W 120 V 60

TACHOMETER ANALOG

IMPACT WRENCH AIR 1/2" DRIVE, IM6100/IM6100L IMPACT
WRENCHES FEATURE

QTY.

Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial

Snap-On Industrial

Snap-On Industrial

Snap-On Industrial

Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial
Snap-On Industrial

Snap-On Industrial

UNIT COST

$11.55

$36.94

$27.75

$26.63

$15.71

$18.64

$18.64

$16.31

$28.88

$15.71

$15.71

$16.61

$1,099.00

$488.44

$244.27

$269.99

$378.71

BRAND/MODEL

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON/MITCHELL

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

DELIVERY

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO



ITEM

#83

#84

#85

#86

MODEL #

MG325

BTQS1000

BTQSWC13

TSS8-WC

DESCRIPTION

ERGONOMICALLY DESIGNED HANDLES WITH REPLACEABLE
SANTOPRENE SLEEVE FORMAXIMUM HAND COMFORT & GRIP.
UNIQUE POWER BOOST MUFFLE BYPASS SYSTEM DELIVERS
475 FT. LB. OF TORQUE WHEN VENTED THROUGH MUFFLER

IN HANDLE 675 FT. LB.OF TORQUE WHEN VENTED THROUGH
FROM VENT ABOVE THE TRIGGER.

WALL RACK, WHEEL TORQUE SOCKETS. WALL STORAGE
RACK FOR TSS8 SERIES WHEEL TORQUE SOCKETS. 9/16"

WIDE SLOTS HOLDS BOTH FRACTIONAL & METRIC SOCKETS
IN SERIES. FEATURES TWO 3/8" SCREW HOLES FOR WALL
MOUNTING. MEASURES 1 9/16" WIDE X 2-3/8" HIGH X 15" LONG.

WALL CHART

SET SOCKET WHEEL TORQUE 9 PCS.
BTQS THROUGH BTQS (8 PCS.) IN BTQS CASE WITH TSS8WC98
APPLICATION CHART.

Vendor
#13214

Snap-On-Industrial
2365 Greenbrier Blvd.
Pensacola, FL 32514
(850)393-7107
Fax (850)4562015

QTY.

Snap-On Industrial

Snap-On Industrial

Snap-On Industrial

Snap-On Industrial

UNIT COST

$335.96

$300.75

$3.11

$6.83

BRAND/MODEL

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

SNAP-ON

DELIVERY

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO

2 WEEKS ARO






